Leikkuurengasliitin SuoralL-sarja

Tuotenumero
60450607
60450809
60451011
60451213
60451516
60451819
60452223
60453536
60454243

Kierre 1
M 12x1.5 Uros
M 14x1.5 Uros
M 16x1.5 Uros
M 18x1.5 Uros
M 22x1.5 Uros
M 26x1.5 Uros
M 30x2 Uros
M 45x2 Uros
M 52x2 Uros

Kierre 2
M 12x1.5 Uros
M 14x1.5 Uros
M 16x1.5 Uros
M 18x1.5 Uros
M 22x1.5 Uros
M 26x1.5 Uros
M 30x2 Uros
M 45x2 Uros
M 52x2 Uros

Tuoteryhméa
Saadettava
Lapivienti
Muoto

Putken mitta 1 (mm)

6
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600
Ei
Kylla
Suora

Putken mitta 2 (mm)
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